www.weldingandwelder.com -  +44 (0) 1752 936 028
Copyright © 2017 TAG PIPE EQUIPMENT SPECIALISTS LTD, All rights reserved.
Tel: +44 (0)1869 324 144
E-mail: sales@tag-pipe.com
PIPE ALIGNMENT CLAMPS
T A G
PIPE EQUIPMENT SPECIALISTS LTD

• Jackscrew wrench
• Parts and operating manual
• Metal storage box
• Come fully assembelled ready to use
Sizes Available
PART NO. PIPE DIAMETER RANGE
(INCH / MM)
NO. OF
JACKBARS
REFORMS PIPE
TO SCHEDULE
ALIGNS PIPE
TO SCHEDULE
SHIPPING WEIGHT
(KG / LBS)
EZSCC12 1 - 12" / 25 - 320mm 3 40 80 12kg / 27lbs
EZSCC12SS 1 - 12" / 25 - 320mm 3 40 80 12kg / 27lbs
EZSCC20 4 - 20" / 102 - 500mm 7 40 80 33kg / 72lbs
EZSCC20SS 4 - 20" / 102 - 500mm 7 40 80 33kg / 72lbs
EZSCC36 10 - 36" / 254 - 914mm 8 40 80 67kg / 144lbs
EZSCC36SS 10 - 36" / 254 - 914mm 8 40 80 67kg / 144lbs
EZSCC54 10 - 54" / 254 - 1372mm 13 40 80 82kg / 180lbs
EZSCC54SS 10 - 54" / 254 - 1372mm 13 40 80 82kg / 180lbs
EZSCC72 10 - 72" / 254 - 1829mm 16 40 80 90kg / 199lbs
EZSCC72SS 10 - 72" / 254 - 1829mm 16 40 80 90kg / 199lbs
* Larger sizes available upon request
Green for
Stainless
Red for

• Operating instructions
Optional:
• Torque wrench
• Carbon or stainless steel spacing screws
• Additional jackbars and Jackscrews
• Additional Chain
Sizes Available
PART NO. PIPE DIAMETER RANGE
(INCH / MM)
NUMBER OF
JACKBARS
NUMBER OF
MAIN BLOCKS
SHIPPING WEIGHT
(KG / LBS)
EZDCC10-36 10 - 36" / 254 - 915mm 9 1 100kg / 220lbs
EZDCC10-36 SS 10 - 36" / 254 - 915mm 9 1 100kg / 220lbs
EZDCC10-48 10 - 48" / 254 - 1220mm 12 1 126kg / 278lbs
EZDCC10-48 SS 10 - 48" / 254 - 1220mm 12 1 126kg / 278lbs
EZDCC10-54 10 - 54" / 254 - 1375mm 14 1 136kg / 300lbs
EZDCC10-54 SS 10 - 54" / 254 - 1375mm 14 1 136kg / 300lbs
EZDCC10-60 10 - 60" / 254 - 1525mm 16 1 149kg / 328lbs
EZDCC10-60 SS 10 - 60" / 254 - 1525mm 16 1 149kg / 328lbs
EZDCC10-72 10 - 72" / 254 - 1830mm 20 1 176kg / 387lbs
EZDCC10-72 SS 10 - 72" / 254 - 1830mm 20 1 176kg / 387lbs
EZDCC10-84 10 - 84" / 254 - 2135mm 24 1 200kg / 442lbs
EZDCC10-84 SS 10 - 84" / 254 - 2135mm 24 2 200kg / 442lbs
EZDCC10-96 10 - 96" / 254 - 2440mm 28 2 226kg / 498lbs
EZDCC10-96 SS 10 - 96" / 254 - 2440mm 28 2 226kg / 498lbs
EZDCC10-108 10 - 108" / 254 - 2745mm 32 2 251kg / 554lbs
EZDCC10-108 SS 10 - 108" / 254 - 2745mm 32 2 251kg / 554lbs
EZDCC10-120 10 - 120" / 254 - 3050mm 36 2 277kg / 610lbs
EZDCC10-120 SS 10 - 120" / 254 - 3050mm 36 2 277kg / 610lbs
EZDCC10-132 10 - 132" / 254 - 3355mm 39 2 299kg / 660lbs
EZDCC10-132 SS 10 - 132" / 254 - 3355mm 39 2 299kg / 660lbs
EZDCC10-144 10 - 144" / 254 - 3715mm 42 2 322kg / 710lbs
EZDCC10-144 SS 10 - 144" / 254 - 3715mm 42 2 322kg / 710lbs
EZDCC10-168 10 - 168" / 254 - 4270mm 48 3 367kg / 810lbs
EZDCC10-168 SS 10 - 168" / 254 - 4270mm 48 3 367kg / 810lbs
EZDCC10-192 10 - 192" / 254 - 4880mm 54 3 410kg / 910lbs
EZDCC10-192 SS 10 - 192" / 254 - 4880mm 54 3 410kg / 910lbs
EZDCC10-216 10 - 216" / 254 - 5490mm 60 3 455kg / 1010lbs
EZDCC10-216 SS 10 - 216" / 254 - 5490mm 60 3 455kg / 1010lbs
EZDCC10-240 10 - 240" / 254 - 6100mm 66 3 500kg / 1110lbs
EZDCC10-240 SS 10 - 240" / 254 - 6100mm 66 3 500kg / 1110lbs
* Larger sizes available upon request
Copyright © 2017 TAG PIPE EQUIPMENT SPECIALISTS LTD, All rights reserved.

Clamp that contact the pipe are made of stainless steel,
eliminating the risk of contamination when working with
exotic materials enabling the Rim clamp to be used in
nuclear, water and other similar high purity applications.
Sizes 14" and larger feature an automatic locking device
to minimise the risk of operator injury.
Sizes Available
PART NO. PIPE DIAMETER RANGE
(INCH / MM)
REFORMS PIPE
TO SCHEDULE
ALIGNS PIPE TO
SCHEDULE
CLAMP WEIGHT
(KG / LBS)
RC/12-14 12 - 14" / 305 - 356mm 80 120 54kg / 119lbs
RC/14-16 14 - 16" / 356 - 406mm 80 120 86kg / 190lbs
RC/16-18 16 - 18" / 406 - 457mm 80 120 108kg / 238lbs
RC/14-20 14 - 20" / 356 - 508mm 80 120 126kg / 278lbs
RC/18-24 18 - 24" / 457 - 610mm 80 120 158kg / 348lbs
RC/20-26 20 - 26" / 610 - 660mm 80 120 162kg / 357lbs
RC/22-28 22 - 28" / 559 - 711mm 80 120 171kg / 377lbs
RC/26-32 26 - 32" / 660 - 813mm 80 120 180kg / 397lbs
RC/30-36 30 - 36" / 762 - 914mm 80 120 189kg / 417lbs
RC/34-40 34 - 40" / 864 - 1016mm 80 120 203kg / 447lbs
RC/38-44 38 - 44" / 965 - 1118mm 80 120 221kg / 487lbs
RC/42-48 42 - 48" / 1069 - 1219mm 80 120 230kg / 507lbs
RC/44-50 44 - 50" / 1118 - 1270mm 80 120 275kg / 606lbs
RC/46-52 46 - 52" / 1168 - 1321mm 80 120 295kg / 649lbs
RC/54-60 54 - 60" / 1372 - 1524mm 80 120 338kg / 745lbs
* Smaller and Larger sizes available upon request
Features and Advantages:
• Extremely accurate - fit-up on large diameter pipe, shells or vessels
• Heavy duty - handles out-of-round conditions up to 2" (51mm)